NAMAOLF = THE WHITE COLLAR DEFENSE
& INTERNAL INVESTIGATIONS

PRACTICE AREA COMMITTEE

CONTACT

NAMAOLF

CO-CHAIRS:
Andrés Rivero | Rivero Mestre LLP
Paul Loh | Willenken LLP

LOCATIONS

lawrencebundy.com

cicely.barber@lawrencebundy.com

BURGHERGRAY LLP Gopal Burgher Don M. Tellock New York, NY
burghergray.com gburgher@burghergray.com dtellock@burghergray.com Washington, DC
CALFO EAKES & OSTROVSKY LLP Andrea Delgadillo Ostrovsky Patty Eakes Seattle, WA
calfoeakes.com andreao@calfoeakes.com pattye@calfoeakes.com

Emily Dodds Powell

emilyp@calfoeakes.com
KELLER/ANDERLE LLP Jennifer Keller Kay Anderle Irvine, CA
kelleranderle.com jkeller@kelleranderle.com  kanderle@kelleranderle.com

Reuben Cahn Chase Scolnick

rcahn@kelleranderle.com  cscolnick@kelleranderle.com
LAWRENCE & BUNDY LLC Cicely Barber Atlanta, GA

Washington, DC

LEON COSGROVE LLC
leoncosgrove.com

John Byrne
jbyrne@leoncosgrove.com

Dallas, TX
Miama, FL

Washington, DC

MAYERSOHN LAW GROUP P.A.
mayersohnlaw.com

Leah Mayersohn

Imayersohn@mayersohnlaw.com

Boca Raton, FL
Fort Lauderdale, FL

Miami, FL
Palm Beach, FL

Tricia B. O'Reilly
toreilly@walsh.law

QUINTAIRQOS, PRIETO, WOOD & BOYER, P.A. Anthony L. Schumann 10 Florida offices Lexington, KY Memphis, TN
gpwblaw.com anthony.schumann@gpblaw.com Phoenix, AZ Louisville, KY Nashville, TN
) Los Angeles, CA Kalamazoo, Ml Dallas, TX

Reginald J. Clyne Atlanta, GA E. Rutherford, NJ U.S. Virgin Islands
reginald.clyne@qgpwblaw.com Chicago, IL New York, NY

RIVERO MESTRE LLP Andrés Rivero Jorge A. Mestre Miami, FL

riveromestre.com arivero@riveromestre.com  jmestre@rivero New York, NY

WALSH PI1ZZI O'REILLY FALANGA LLP Katherine M. Romano David D. Cramer Newark, NJ Philadelphia, PA

walsh.law kromano@walsh.law dcramer@walsh.law New York, NY

WILLENKEN LLP
willenken.com

Paul J. Loh
ploh@willenken.com

Los Angeles, CA

ZWEIBACK, FISET & COLEMAN LLP
zfclaw.com

Rachel Fiset
rachel fiset@zfclaw.com

Michael Zweiback

michael.zweiback@zfclaw.com

Los Angeles, CA
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1 BURGHERGRAY LLP
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10 WILLENKEN LLP
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11 ZWEIBACK, FISET & COLEMAN LLP

Investigations Help at Your Fingertips
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